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e 18 BB

it FNo. 42 H@BHEEH HXF 4x100m A KL—UYL— 94L\,9&H§

B A& 3:54.73  EH EilE. HiK KBR=E. #HIHEEF. E = PN (2018)
EEGH 4:03. 64 BH H#E. EA FEX. BR FRE, E#* Bk EEE (2022)
HE05% 3:59.97  EF EHiE. /ME E. HIEEF. KR HE BXK (2017)
I8 ch R 8% 4:17.78 NE #IZE, BF X%=E. L& EHkXx, AE ¥ FEOSS (2013)
B ER
=ik 4:18.717 g E-—F [BN-HFH ER-EZH HF 4 < HWBE (2023)
TER /K FLA FE R ERE) BE
50m 100m &
1 2/5 BEZESK = 4:35.76
B BE =2 (0.61) 32.78  1:08.15  1:08.15
BIUVEY =3 (+0.20) 3711 1:19.46  2:27.61
FR XK =2  (+0.39) 31.88  1:08.65  3:36.26
RKE &% =3 (+0.60) 28. 46 59.50  4:35.76
2 2/3 A4 LM [ee)= 4:39.98
Bl ER $3  (0.57) 34.91  1:12.50  1:12.50
DI N [ th3  (+0.39) 36.16  1:17.66  2:30.16
=1l 2 2 (+0.22) 31.14  1:08.13  3:38.29
wwiE AR 2 (+0.50) 28.93  1:01.69  4:39.98
3 2/6 EES =15 4:47.63
KEREN =3 (0.69) 40.03  1:23.50  1:23.50
H& R =3 (+0.47) 3419 1:12.69  2:36.19
FEHMY =2  (-0.02) 30.57  1:06.00  3:42.19
P ¥ =1 (+0.32) 30.47  1:05.44  4:47.63
4 2/2 KRBTV =15 4:52.51
EF BHF =3 (0.55) 36.29  1:16.77  1:16.77
N E S 52 (+0.62) 40.15  1:26.20  2:42.97
Tl #BE =2  (+0.14) 31.24  1:06.44  3:49.41
ITHELwY =3  (+0.54) 29.37  1:03.10  4:52.51
5 2/1 &S =15 4:55.35
A% RREE =3 (0.68) 36.50 1:15.70  1:15.70
Ao mRTE =3 (+0.52) 36.75 1:19.93  2:35.63
A BTE =3 (+0.23) 31.51  1:07.48  3:43.11
hE BEE =3  (+0.50) 34.51  1:12.24  4:55.35
6 2/1 BERHLAE =159 4:58.52
BEK O EmW =3 (0.60) 35.55  1:14.21  1:14.21
HLE FF =3 (+0.32) 40.01  1:27.06  2:41.27
A DE =1 (+0.38) 32.04  1:12.21  3:53.48
EH RRTE =3 (+0.10) 30.37 1:05.04  4:58.52
1 1/5 &£8HE =15 5:19.90
BE EBK B2 (0.64) 36.92  1:16.10  1:16.10
EARBHBE B2 (+0.32) 40.67  1:27.33  2:43.43
Bt F& =3 (+0.49) 42.49  1:29.80  4:13.23
FEHT B3 (+0.05) 31.87  1:06.67  5:19.90
8 1/4 RET =R 5:20. 28
BFl #haK =1 (0.63) 37.06  1:18.18  1:18.18
INE HE =3 (+0.42) 42.06  1:31.77  2:49.95
ME K =1 (+0.38) 33.15  1:15.45  4:05.40
A Wt B2  (+0.35) 35.04  1:14.88  5:20.28
9 1/3 #MF4%£H [=a)=d 5:39.56
HAX T4 2  (0.72) 41.62  1:25.40  1:25.40
IREAHP = 2 (+0.34) 4211 1:31.19  2:56.59
Fir xZe 3 (+0.27) 39.54  1:27.64  4:24.23
BA BE 3 (+0.52) 36.06 1:15.33  5:39.56
10 1/2 #HF&HEE =15 5:45.55
Pk EH = ( 0.88) 46.43  1:34.88  1:34.88
B ¥ =3 (+0.36) 43.22  1:35.54  3:10.42
ME E B3 (+0.65) 37.19  1:24.87  4:35.29
mE X = (+0. 05) 33.05 1:10.26  5:45.55
11 1/6 sk =15 5:50. 56
P HE =3 (0.61) 39.71  1:23.51  1:23.51
XE KB = (+0. 68) 44.57  1:34.80  2:58.31
BE =& =1 (+0.25) 35.11  1:21.91  4:20.22
i fn=E =2  (+0.51) 39.26  1:30.34  5:50.56
12 1/7 FrEqd g 6:03. 91
SIS+ 3 (0.80) 46.08  1:35.17  1:35.17
il EXK 2 (+0.01) 45.98  1:40.99  3:16.16
IAfERE 3 (+0.32) 35.26  1:20.86  4:37.02
EE ERx 12 (+0.21) 40.14  1:26.89  6:03.91
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#i HNo. 42  HBEHEBE HF 4x100m A RL—1YL— BALRE

B A& 3:54.73  EH EilE. K BRE HIEEF. BK % BAX (2018)
EEGH 4:03. 64 BH# EE. AE #AX. GN KRE BH BRK EER (2022)
=R=X sk 3:59.97 EH OEE. /MBE OEL. HTIEEF. KA #HE AKX (2017)
B hE iR ek 4:17.78 INE HIE, BF KE. W EkR. AE 8 1FOSS (2013)
I/‘R%Enafi
=ik 4:18.717 g E-—F [BN-HFH ER-EZH HF 4 < HWBE (2023)
T HK T—L% FE R ERE) BE
50m 100m A
OPEN 2/4 4« <> t#HBE OP —h% 4:30. 40
nEH = $13  ( 0.56) 32.38  1:07.39  1:07.39
EH tiE th3  (+0.06) 35.84  1:16.23  2:23.62
/IE & 52 (+0.17) 30.85 1:06.06  3:29.68
B F4 th3  (+0.33) 28.46  1:00.72  4:30.40
OPEN 2/8 TiiI/EI% R 5% 4:55. 06
mH XKE =2 (0.60) 34.31  1:11.62  1:11.62
A FEE =2  (+0.45) 38.34  1:21.30  2:32.92
By T =1 (+0.49) 32.95  1:11.97  3:44.89
HiZ w&H &1  (+0.56) 33.75 1:10.17  4:55.06

Printing:2024/6/2 15:52 SEIKO Swimming Results System



